WĂge ϭ oĨ ϲ
©2025 Teledyne HiRel Electronics.
All rights reserved.
�ocƵŵent η͗ T�>EA0ϴϰ0EWͺ12ͺ2025 Rev Ͳ
FeaturesProduct Overview
The TDLNA0840EP is a UHF, wideband, low power
LNA MMIC.  It proYides a typical gain of 2� dB and a
typical NF of 1.5 dB across the operating freuency ̀

All rights reserved.
ǁǁǁ.tdehirel.coŵ
Ordering Information
Order Code Description Package Shipping Method
TDLNA0840EP 0.3 to 4.0 GHz UHF to S-Band LNA 16L, 3 x 3 x 0.� mm Plastic 4FN Tape 	 Reel
TDLNA0840-00 EYaluation Board with SMA Connectors 16L, 3 x 3 x 0.� mm Plastic 4FN Box
Revision Information
Document Description / Date Change/Revision Details
TDLNA0840EPB12B2025 Rev - TDLNA0840EP December 17, 2025 Initial Release - Product Specification
Document Categories and Definitions:
Advance Information
The product is in a formatiYe or design stage. The data sheet contains design target specifications for product deYelopment. Specifications
and features may change in any manner without notice.
Preliminary Specification
The data sheet contains preliminary data. Additional data may be added at a later date. Teledyne e2Y HiRel Electronics reserYes the right to
change specifications at any time without notice in order to supply the best possible product.
Product Specification
The data sheet contains final data. In the eYent Teledyne e2Y HiRel Electronics decides to change the specifications, Teledyne e2Y HiRel
Electronics will notify customers of the intended changes by issuing a CNF (Customer Notification Form.
Sales Contact
For additional information, Email us at: hirel@teledyne.com website: www.tdehirel.com
Disclaimers
The information in this document is belieYed to be reliable. HoweYer, Teledyne e2Y HiRel Electronics assumes no liability for the use of this
information. Use shall be entirely at the user¶s own risk. No patent rights or licenses to any circuits described in this document are implied or
granted to any third party. Teledyne e2Y¶s products are not designed or intended for use in deYices or systems intended for surgical implant, or
in other applications intended to support or sustain life, or in any application in which the failure of the Teledyne e2Y product could create a situation
in which personal inMury or death might occur. Teledyne e2Y assumes no liability for damages, including conseTuential or incidental damages, arising
out of the use of its products in such applications.
Copyright and Trademark
Trademarks are the property of their respectiYe owners.
�2025, Teledyne e2Y HiRel Electronics. All rights reserYed.
Note: If requirements include burn-in, please select the alternative part TDLNA0840SEP which is burned in.
Product Specification
�ocƵŵent η͗ T�>EA0ϴϰ0EWͺ12ͺ2025 Rev Ͳ
TDLNA0840EP